
FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2026-27, Mumbai
305, Govt. Polytechnic Building, Ali Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 (M.S.), INDIA

Online Fee Approval Proposal for Academic Year 2026-27
      To,
      The Hon'ble Chairman,
      Fees Regulating Authority,
      Maharashtra State,
      Mumbai - 400 051

FORM-C
Designation Details of Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff for the Accounting Year 2024-25
Sr No Faculty Type Department Designation Actual requirement of Staff as per respective Council norms Actual appointed

1 Teaching Teaching Principal Director 1 1
2 Teaching Teaching Associate Professor 16 5
3 Teaching Teaching Assistant Professor 72 92
4 Non Teaching Administrative Office / Administrative Superintendent 1 1
5 Non Teaching Librarary Librarian Clerk 1 1
6 Non Teaching Administrative Lower Division Clerk 5 5
7 Non Teaching Central Workshop or Maintenance cell Electrician 1 1
8 Non Teaching Laboratory Laboratory Assistant 14 14
9 Non Teaching Class IV Peon/Officer Boy 12 12
10 Non Teaching Account Assistant Account Officer 1 1
11 Non Teaching Account Accountant 1 1
12 Non Teaching Laboratory Workshop Instructor 1 2

Total 126 136
Date

Place

Signature and Seal of person authorised in terms of section 2 (l) of the Act with Code No.
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Name of the College/Institute:  Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, PUNE.
Code:  EN6794
Location:  S. No 103 Shahu College Campus Parvati

Sr
No

Staff
Type

Appoint
Type

Approval
Status

Qualified
for Post Name Designation Joining

Date
Leaving

Date Streams Bank Acc No
Bank Name

Gross
Annual
Salary

IT/ TDS
Deduction

Pay
Mode

Amount
of salary

as per
provisions
contained
in section
17(1) as

per Form
No. 16
Part-B:

1(a)

ENGG MCA ME Trust Hospital

1 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SUNIL BHIMRAO
THAKARE

Principal
Director

03-07-
2012 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000138123

IDBI BANK 3626837 777428 Bank
Transfer 3626837 3626837 0 0 0 0 0

2 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
DATTATRAY
PANDURANG
KAMBLE

Associate
Professor

01-08-
2013 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132565

IDBI BANK 1720581 0 Bank
Transfer 1720581 1720581 0 0 0 0 0

3 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
GANESH
EKNATH
KONDHALKAR

Assistant
Professor

08-01-
2012 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000138130

IDBI BANK 1570923 0 Bank
Transfer 1570923 1570923 0 0 0 0 0

4 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

ABHAY
BABURAO
SHELAR

Associate
Professor

04-10-
2017 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000138161

IDBI BANK 1465949 122918 Bank
Transfer 1465949 1465949 0 0 0 0 0

5 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

BHARATRAO
DESHMUKH
AMAR

Associate
Professor

21-09-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138567

IDBI BANK 1392775 141000 Bank
Transfer 1392775 1392775 0 0 0 0 0

6 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

RAVIRAJ
RAMESH
SORATE

Associate
Professor

13-09-
2023 NA ENGG,ME 0778104000077640

IDBI BANK 1392775 104577 Bank
Transfer 1392775 1392775 0 0 0 0 0

7 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SNEHAL MOHAN
VEER

Assistant
Professor

02-08-
2012 NA ENGG 0607104000132138

IDBI BANK 1199754 0 Bank
Transfer 1199754 1199754 0 0 0 0 0

8 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
GAYATRI
SANJEEVKUMAR
KAMBLE

Assistant
Professor

14-08-
2012 NA ENGG 0607104000132060

IDBI BANK 1199754 0 Bank
Transfer 1199754 1199754 0 0 0 0 0

9 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
AMIT
ASHOKRAO
KADAM

Associate
Professor

09-09-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138604

IDBI BANK 1180516 41809 Bank
Transfer 1180516 1180516 0 0 0 0 0

10 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
SAGAR
MUKUNDRAO
GAWANDE

Assistant
Professor

13-05-
2013 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132121

IDBI BANK 1158734 64102 Bank
Transfer 1158734 0 0 1158734 0 0 0

11 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
RAMA
BHAGWATRAO
GAIKWAD

Assistant
Professor

01-08-
2012 NA ENGG 0607104000132329

IDBI BANK 1144897 61865 Bank
Transfer 1144897 1144897 0 0 0 0 0

12 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
VAISHALI
VENUDHAR
BHIMTE

Assistant
Professor

24-03-
2014 NA ENGG 0607104000132190

IDBI BANK 1139754 0 Bank
Transfer 1139754 1139754 0 0 0 0 0

13 Teaching Regular Approved Yes NILESH AMBAJI
JADHAV

Assistant
Professor

17-07-
2013 NA ENGG 0607104000132350

IDBI BANK 1136670 61621 Bank
Transfer 1136670 1136670 0 0 0 0 0

14 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
JITENDRA
CHANDRAKANT
MUSALE

Assistant
Professor

20-07-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000138390

IDBI BANK 1133150 59381 Bank
Transfer 1133150 1133150 0 0 0 0 0

15 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
RAMESH
SUKHADEV
LAVHE

Assistant
Professor

09-01-
2014 NA ENGG 0607104000132152

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

16 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SAYALI ROHIDAS
KOKANE

Assistant
Professor

22-06-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000132510

IDBI BANK 1078237 50590 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

17 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SUPRIYA BABAN
SHINDE

Assistant
Professor

26-07-
2013 NA ENGG 0607104000132336

IDBI BANK 1078237 52505 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

18 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
CHETAN
EKNATH
KOLAMBE

Assistant
Professor

17-07-
2013 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132176

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

19 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
SHARAD
SARJERAO
JAGTAP

Assistant
Professor

24-06-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000131810

IDBI BANK 1078237 52505 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

20 Teaching Regular Approved Yes MONIKA VILAS
JAGTAP

Assistant
Professor

29-12-
2016 NA ENGG 1461104000050865

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

21 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
RASHMI
MAHENDRA
KENVAT

Assistant
Professor

30-12-
2016 NA ENGG 0607104000138017

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

22 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
NAVANATH
MAHADEV
SARODE

Assistant
Professor

09-01-
2017 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0624104000018443

IDBI BANK 1078237 52505 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

23 Teaching Regular Approved Yes BALAJI SIDRAM
SELUKAR

Assistant
Professor

30-12-
2016 NA ENGG 0607104000132619

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

24 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
KISHANRAO
MEHTRE
VIKASKUMAR

Assistant
Professor

17-04-
2014 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132626

IDBI BANK 1078237 0 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

25 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
SNEHA
SHRIKANT
SALVEKAR

Assistant
Professor

26-06-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000132428

idbi bank 1078237 23631 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

26 Teaching Regular Approved Yes TANAJI SHIVAJI
MALI

Assistant
Professor

28-06-
2016 NA ENGG,ME 060710400013902

IDBI BANK 1078237 19000 Bank
Transfer 1078237 1078237 0 0 0 0 0

27 Teaching Regular Approved Yes ANIL TUKARAM
LOHAR

Assistant
Professor

23-06-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000138062

IDBI BANK 1077561 52505 Bank
Transfer 1077561 1077561 0 0 0 0 0

28 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SANDEEP VIJAY
RAUT

Assistant
Professor

20-06-
2015 NA ENGG 0607104000132220

IDBI BANK 1075320 52050 Bank
Transfer 1075320 1075320 0 0 0 0 0

29 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
KRANTIKUMAR
VASUDEV
MHETRE

Assistant
Professor

09-01-
2017 NA ENGG 0607104000132473

IDBI BANK 1019130 47537 Bank
Transfer 1019130 1019130 0 0 0 0 0

30 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
DIGAMBAR
DHONDIBA
PAWAR

Assistant
Professor

20-06-
2016 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132442

IDBI BANK 996811 9000 Bank
Transfer 996811 996811 0 0 0 0 0

31 Teaching Regular Approved Yes
DEVIKA
PRALHAD
RANKHAMBE

Assistant
Professor

21-04-
2014 NA ENGG 0607104000132367

IDBI BANK 908137 44341 Bank
Transfer 908137 908137 0 0 0 0 0

32 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

KISHOR
PURUSHOTTAM
JADHAV

Assistant
Professor

02-09-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138369

IDBI BANK 849424 9000 Cheque 849424 849424 0 0 0 0 0

33 Teaching Temporary Approved Yes ABHIJIT MORE
PRANJALI

Assistant
Professor

29-07-
2021 NA ENGG 0607104000138079

IDBI BANK 774240 0 Bank
Transfer 774240 774240 0 0 0 0 0

34 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

HRISHIKESH
BHANUDAS
VANJARI

Assistant
Professor

05-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142441

IDBI BANK 765000 0 Bank
Transfer 765000 765000 0 0 0 0 0

35 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent

Yes ATUL
DATTATRYA

Assistant
Professor

04-09-
2023

NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000138635
IDBI BANK

756428 0 Bank
Transfer

756428 756428 0 0 0 0 0
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NEWASE

36 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes SWATI AJAY

GANDHI
Assistant
Professor

21-09-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138598

IDBI BANK 754113 0 Bank
Transfer 754113 754113 0 0 0 0 0

37 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
ADITYA
RAJENDRA
WANKHADE

Assistant
Professor

24-07-
2017 NA ENGG 0607104000132312

IDBI BANK 727920 0 Bank
Transfer 727920 727920 0 0 0 0 0

38 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
MAHESH
PRAKASH
KUMBHARE

Assistant
Professor

17-01-
2017 NA ENGG 0607104000137980

IDBI BANK 722172 0 Bank
Transfer 722172 722172 0 0 0 0 0

39 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes ASHISH RAJU
PAWAR

Assistant
Professor

12-01-
2017 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132305

IDBI BANK 720192 0 Bank
Transfer 720192 0 0 720192 0 0 0

40 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
SAMPADA
SOMNATH
AHIRRAO

Assistant
Professor

16-02-
2022 NA ENGG 922010012197509

IDBI BANK 706840 0 Bank
Transfer 706840 706840 0 0 0 0 0

41 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

AMOL
VISHWANATH
ATPADKAR

Assistant
Professor

21-09-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000138093

IDBI BANK 706840 0 Bank
Transfer 706840 706840 0 0 0 0 0

42 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
ASHOKKUMAR
NARAYAN
KALAL

Assistant
Professor

30-08-
2019 NA ENGG 0607104000138109

IDBI BANK 706840 0 Bank
Transfer 706840 706840 0 0 0 0 0

43 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes RAJSHRI ARUN

NIKAM
Assistant
Professor

21-02-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132114

IDBI BANK 706840 0 Bank
Transfer 706840 706840 0 0 0 0 0

44 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
RANJITSING
PANDURANG
GAIKWAD

Assistant
Professor

09-07-
2021 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000138086

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 0 0 701256 0 0 0

45 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
SADASHIV
SIDRAYYA
TAVASHI

Assistant
Professor

20-06-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131827

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

46 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
SACHIN
JAIVEERSINGH
YADAV

Assistant
Professor

01-07-
2019 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132053

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

47 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes RAKESH KUMAR
YADAV

Assistant
Professor

13-07-
2019 NA ENGG 0607104000132572

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

48 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
DEWENDRA
ONKAR
BHARAMBE

Assistant
Professor

20-06-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132398

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

49 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes AKASH RAMESH
DODKE

Assistant
Professor

21-09-
2021 NA ENGG 0607104000132404

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

50 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes NITIN MANIK

GAIKWAD
Assistant
Professor

08-08-
2022 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132596

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 448457 0 252799 0 0 0

51 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes PRAJAKTA

GULAB KHAIRE
Assistant
Professor

01-12-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000140997

IDBI BANK 701256 0 Bank
Transfer 701256 701256 0 0 0 0 0

52 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes AMRUTA
ABHIJIT CHAVAN

Assistant
Professor

03-08-
2021 NA ENGG 0607104000132374

IDBI BANK 699333 0 Bank
Transfer 699333 699333 0 0 0 0 0

53 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

ASHWINI
ABHIRAJ
SURYAWANSHI

Assistant
Professor

14-09-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132602

IDBI BANK 698219 0 Bank
Transfer 698219 698219 0 0 0 0 0

54 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes DHANASHREE
SARJERAO WARE

Assistant
Professor

09-10-
2020 NA ENGG 0607104000132244

IDBI BANK 697533 0 Bank
Transfer 697533 697533 0 0 0 0 0

55 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes NIKITA RANJEET
BHAGAT

Assistant
Professor

06-09-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138376

IDBI BANK 695508 0 Bank
Transfer 695508 695508 0 0 0 0 0

56 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
NEHA
SHRIDHARRAO
DESHMUKH

Assistant
Professor

08-11-
2021 NA ENGG 0607104000132541

IDBI BANK 695508 0 Bank
Transfer 695508 695508 0 0 0 0 0

57 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
GOPIRAJ
PRABHAKAR
KAVHEKAR

Assistant
Professor

13-08-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131889

IDBI BANK 693640 0 Bank
Transfer 693640 693640 0 0 0 0 0

58 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
HARSHA
JETHANAND
ABHICHANDANI

Assistant
Professor

21-04-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131896

IDBI BANK 691888 0 Bank
Transfer 691888 691888 0 0 0 0 0

59 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
AMRUTA
MANIKRAO
MORE

Assistant
Professor

01-03-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132411

IDBI BANK 683705 0 Bank
Transfer 683705 683705 0 0 0 0 0

60 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes PRACHI RAHUL

UPASANI
Assistant
Professor

03-12-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132503

IDBI BANK 639431 0 Bank
Transfer 639431 639431 0 0 0 0 0

61 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
KIRAN
MAYURESH
GHATE

Assistant
Professor

21-04-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132206

IDBI BANK 639431 0 Bank
Transfer 639431 639431 0 0 0 0 0

62 Teaching Regular Approved Yes SHWETA NEHA
JOSHI

Assistant
Professor

08-11-
2021 NA ENGG 0607104000132251

IDBI BANK 624904 0 Bank
Transfer 624904 624904 0 0 0 0 0

63 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

VAIBHAV
VITTHAL
JADHAV

Assistant
Professor

19-04-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138031

IDBI BANK 602012 0 Bank
Transfer 602012 602012 0 0 0 0 0

64 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
AMOL
RAMCHANDRA
NAIKOJI

Assistant
Professor

02-05-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142229

IDBI BANK 598608 0 Bank
Transfer 598608 598608 0 0 0 0 0

65 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
VARSHA
PRASHANT
CHAVAN

Assistant
Professor

01-06-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000132589

IDBI BANK 598068 0 Bank
Transfer 598068 598068 0 0 0 0 0

66 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes TUSHAR KISAN

ZOMBADE
Assistant
Professor

03-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142465

IDBI BANK 596000 0 Bank
Transfer 596000 596000 0 0 0 0 0

67 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes MANGAL

VITTHAL WAGH
Assistant
Professor

06-09-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132282

IDBI BANK 588540 0 Bank
Transfer 588540 588540 0 0 0 0 0

68 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SACHIN SURESH

AHANKARI
Assistant
Professor

20-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0510104000085612

IDBI BANK 562000 0 Bank
Transfer 562000 562000 0 0 0 0 0

69 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes NITIN AMRUT

KALE
Assistant
Professor

04-01-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000132268

IDBI BANK 543841 0 Bank
Transfer 543841 543841 0 0 0 0 0

70 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

CHETNA
AAKASH
UPASANI

Assistant
Professor

01-12-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131865

IDBI BANK 543326 0 Bank
Transfer 543326 543326 0 0 0 0 0

71 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

RAJESH
SAINATH
KHARAT

Assistant
Professor

05-05-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000138024

IDBI BANK 543132 0 Bank
Transfer 543132 543132 0 0 0 0 0

72 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
YOGESH
SHANKARLAL
SANTAWANI

Assistant
Professor

01-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142526

IDBI BANK 542041 0 Bank
Transfer 542041 542041 0 0 0 0 0

73 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

LAXMI
GIRIDHAR
BICHHAL

Assistant
Professor

09-01-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000138581

IDBI BANK 505629 0 Bank
Transfer 505629 505629 0 0 0 0 0

74 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes SONALI AJAY

MUTHA
Assistant
Professor

11-09-
2023 NA ENGG,MCA 0651104000173636

IDBI BANK 501039 0 Bank
Transfer 501039 501039 0 0 0 0 0

75 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

ANIL
MADHUKARRAO
NAIKWADE

Assistant
Professor

01-07-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142649

IDBI BANK 468000 0 Bank
Transfer 468000 468000 0 0 0 0 0
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76 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes RUPALI ANIL

MEHETRE
Assistant
Professor

08-05-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142236

IDBI BANK 452516 0 Bank
Transfer 452516 452516 0 0 0 0 0

77 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

GANESH
GULABRAO
BHADANE

Assistant
Professor

01-07-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142564

IDBI BANK 443333 0 Bank
Transfer 443333 443333 0 0 0 0 0

78 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes PRIYATA RUPESH

UMAP
Assistant
Professor

03-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142458

IDBI BANK 440854 0 Bank
Transfer 440854 440854 0 0 0 0 0

79 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

MANISHA
BALASO
HANKARE

Assistant
Professor

06-08-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000143240

IDBI BANK 440845 0 Bank
Transfer 440845 440845 0 0 0 0 0

80 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

ARVIND
RAMPUJARI
GAUTAM

Assistant
Professor

10-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000142472

IDBI BANK 436500 0 Bank
Transfer 436500 436500 0 0 0 0 0

81 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

DURGESH
RAMESH
BHAMARE

Assistant
Professor

14-05-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000142519

IDBI BANK 434800 0 Bank
Transfer 434800 0 434800 0 0 0 0

82 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes AMOL SHIVAJI

AUTADE
Assistant
Professor

22-02-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000131971

IDBI BANK 434800 0 Bank
Transfer 434800 434800 0 0 0 0 0

83 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes RAHUL LAXMAN

THORAT
Assistant
Professor

13-06-
2024 NA ENGG 0778104000134293

IDBI BANK 423268 0 Bank
Transfer 423268 423268 0 0 0 0 0

84 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes BAIG SHARUKH
JAVED

Assistant
Professor

03-11-
2020 NA ENGG 0607104000142588

IDBI BANK 405000 0 Bank
Transfer 405000 405000 0 0 0 0 0

85 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
MILIND
MANIKRAO
DARADE

Assistant
Professor

23-09-
2024 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000144209

IDBI BANK 366065 0 Bank
Transfer 366065 366065 0 0 0 0 0

86 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes BHAGYASHRI

RAM TUPERE
Assistant
Professor

20-02-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000141673

IDBI BANK 360097 0 Bank
Transfer 360097 0 360097 0 0 0 0

87 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes VISHWATEJ

MANOJ PISAL
Assistant
Professor

23-01-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000138437

IDBI BANK 360097 0 Bank
Transfer 360097 360097 0 0 0 0 0

88 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

NISHANT
SHESHRAO
RATHOD

Assistant
Professor

20-02-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000141666

IDBI BANK 360097 0 Bank
Transfer 360097 360097 0 0 0 0 0

89 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes NANDINI MANOJ

KOLE
Assistant
Professor

10-01-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000140874

IDBI BANK 356130 0 Bank
Transfer 356130 356130 0 0 0 0 0

90 Teaching Temporary Not
Approved Yes

PRADEEP
JANARDAN
AWASARE

Assistant
Professor

17-10-
2017 NA ENGG 0607104000138680

IDBI BANK 297581 0 Bank
Transfer 297581 297581 0 0 0 0 0

91 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

SHRIDEVI
BHIMASHANKAR
KUMBHARE

Assistant
Professor

24-09-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144179

IDBI BANK 278893 0 Bank
Transfer 278893 278893 0 0 0 0 0

92 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes PRADNYA

VINAYAK MORE
Assistant
Professor

09-10-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144193

IDBI BANK 258629 0 Bank
Transfer 258629 258629 0 0 0 0 0

93 Teaching Regular Proposal
sent Yes

ASHVINI
GANESH
BHOSALE

Assistant
Professor

16-10-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144513

IDBI BANK 234774 0 Bank
Transfer 234774 234774 0 0 0 0 0

94 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
POONAMKUMAR
SHRIRANG
HANWATE

Assistant
Professor

01-07-
2023

20-06-
2024 ENGG 0607104000138048

IDBI BANK 208602 0 Bank
Transfer 208602 208602 0 0 0 0 0

95 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes PURVESH DILIP

WAGH
Assistant
Professor

14-10-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000144711

IDBI BANK 172258 0 Bank
Transfer 172258 172258 0 0 0 0 0

96 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

PRIYANKA
APPASAHEB
TADKE

Assistant
Professor

15-11-
2023 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000138598

IDBI BANK 167194 0 Bank
Transfer 167194 167194 0 0 0 0 0

97 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

SHUBHAM
SANTOSH
GAPCHUP

Assistant
Professor

14-11-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132046

IDBI BANK 145000 0 Bank
Transfer 145000 145000 0 0 0 0 0

98 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

AMRUTA
DHANAJI
JAWADE

Assistant
Professor

08-10-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 0607104000144216

IDBI BANK 144355 0 Bank
Transfer 144355 0 144355 0 0 0 0

99 Teaching Adhoc Proposal
sent Yes

PRACHI
SHANTANU
ADMANE

Assistant
Professor

17-02-
2025 NA ENGG 0607104000146098

IDBI BANK 71429 0 Bank
Transfer 71429 71429 0 0 0 0 0

100 Teaching Adhoc Approved Yes
SNEHAL
HANUMANT
DAREKAR

Assistant
Professor

28-07-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132343

IDBI BANK 57700 0 Bank
Transfer 57700 57700 0 0 0 0 0

101 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SWATI SHRIPAD

JOSHI
Assistant
Professor

21-02-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131957

IDBI BANK 56738 0 Bank
Transfer 56738 56738 0 0 0 0 0

102 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes NITIN JALINDAR

MUKANE
Office /
Administrative
Superintendent

15-11-
2021 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0778104000057770

IDBI BANK 777000 0 Bank
Transfer 777000 777000 0 0 0 0 0

103 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes RUCHA PARAG

DESHMUKH Accountant 27-08-
2013 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132237

IDBI BANK 492578 0 Bank
Transfer 492578 492578 0 0 0 0 0

104 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes DIGAMBAR

MADHAV BHAVE
Workshop
Instructor

01-08-
2012 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000131841

IDBI BANK 469774 0 Bank
Transfer 469774 469774 0 0 0 0 0

105 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

DHANAJI
SHANKAR
SHINDE

Lower
Division Clerk

14-03-
2014 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132008

IDBI BANK 437849 0 Bank
Transfer 437849 437849 0 0 0 0 0

106 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes SARIKA MAHESH

INDALKAR
Lower
Division Clerk

23-07-
2012 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132022

IDBI BANK 377849 0 Bank
Transfer 377849 377849 0 0 0 0 0

107 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes BHAIYA DEVRAO

GAIKWAD
Workshop
Instructor

06-05-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000132534

IDBI BANK 367699 0 Bank
Transfer 367699 367699 0 0 0 0 0

108 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

SACHIN
SUBHASH
BHORDE

Librarian
Clerk

09-08-
2014 NA ENGG 0607104000138208

IDBI BANK 367699 0 Bank
Transfer 367699 367699 0 0 0 0 0

109 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SUDHIR
PANDURANG
SHINGADE

Laboratory
Assistant

12-07-
2017 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000131858

IDBI BANK 334935 0 Bank
Transfer 334935 334935 0 0 0 0 0

110 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes NITIN PIRAJI

RANDIVE
Lower
Division Clerk

23-07-
2012 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000131773

IDBI BANK 333849 0 Bank
Transfer 333849 333849 0 0 0 0 0

111 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SAMEER
ANKUSH
JAGADE

Laboratory
Assistant

01-11-
2018 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000138055

IDBI BANK 319957 0 Bank
Transfer 319957 319957 0 0 0 0 0

112 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

OMKAR
SHANKAR
DHAMALE

Electrician 16-10-
2019 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132145

IDBI BANK 295940 0 Bank
Transfer 295940 295940 0 0 0 0 0

113 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

ISHWAR
NAMDEV
KSHIRSAGAR

Peon/Officer
Boy

01-07-
2014 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000137997

IDBI BANK 286832 0 Bank
Transfer 286832 286832 0 0 0 0 0

114 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

VITTHAL
SHANKAR
LOKHANDE

Peon/Officer
Boy

14-09-
2014 NA ENGG 0607104000138185

IDBI BANK 286832 0 Bank
Transfer 286832 286832 0 0 0 0 0

115 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes MAHESH

ERAPPA REUR
Peon/Officer
Boy

01-07-
2012 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132275

IDBI BANK 286832 0 Bank
Transfer 286832 286832 0 0 0 0 0

116 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SWATI GANESH

PATIL
Laboratory
Assistant

13-03-
2020 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132213

IDBI BANK 281500 0 Bank
Transfer 281500 143490 0 138010 0 0 0
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117 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

ASHWINI
RUSHIKESH
JOSHI

Laboratory
Assistant

16-10-
2020 NA ENGG 0607104000132459

IDBI BANK 281500 0 Bank
Transfer 281500 281500 0 0 0 0 0

118 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

RUSHIKESH
SANDEEPAN
KADAM

Peon/Officer
Boy

30-09-
2016 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000132299

IDBI BANK 278965 0 Bank
Transfer 278965 278965 0 0 0 0 0

119 Administration Regular Not
Approved Yes

MANGESH
JANARDHAN
PATIL

Peon/Officer
Boy

01-02-
2016 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132527

IDBI BANK 278965 0 Bank
Transfer 278965 278965 0 0 0 0 0

120 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes RAMESH

RAPARTI VIJAY
Assistant
Account
Officer

07-12-
2021 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000131919

IDBI BANK 262400 0 Bank
Transfer 262400 262400 0 0 0 0 0

121 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes ANUSHREE

GANESH RONGE
Lower
Division Clerk

16-10-
2020 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0607104000138246

IDBI BANK 260465 0 Bank
Transfer 260465 260465 0 0 0 0 0

122 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SACHITANAND
SUDHAKAR
GARAD

Laboratory
Assistant

13-06-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000131940

IDBI BANK 233100 0 Bank
Transfer 233100 233100 0 0 0 0 0

123 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SAMIR DILIP

KUNJIR
Laboratory
Assistant

05-05-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000138178

IDBI BANK 233100 0 Bank
Transfer 233100 233100 0 0 0 0 0

124 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes AJINKYA

RAJENDRA PATIL
Laboratory
Assistant

05-07-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000131933

IDBI BANK 233100 0 Bank
Transfer 233100 233100 0 0 0 0 0

125 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SHAM SUBHASH

UPKARE
Peon/Officer
Boy

24-07-
2019 NA ENGG 0607104000132435

IDBI BANK 232147 0 Bank
Transfer 232147 232147 0 0 0 0 0

126 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SAURABH SUNIL

KUDALE
Laboratory
Assistant

19-12-
2022 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132077

IDBI BANK 230681 0 Bank
Transfer 230681 230681 0 0 0 0 0

127 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SAGAR
ATMARAM
CHAVAN

Laboratory
Assistant

05-07-
2023 NA ENGG 0607104000132039

IDBI BANK 230681 0 Bank
Transfer 230681 230681 0 0 0 0 0

128 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes RAHUL ASHOK

KOLI
Peon/Officer
Boy

07-08-
2023 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000138154

IDBI BANK 228267 0 Bank
Transfer 228267 0 0 228267 0 0 0

129 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

ONKAR
PRALHAD
AWACHARE

Lower
Division Clerk

10-08-
2023 NA ENGG,MCA,ME 0778104000129022

IDBI BANK 219709 0 Bank
Transfer 219709 219709 0 0 0 0 0

130 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes KOMAL AMIT

BAGAL
Laboratory
Assistant

20-02-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000141543

IDBI BANK 217800 0 Bank
Transfer 217800 217800 0 0 0 0 0

131 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

LOKESH
SHANKAR
CHAVAN

Peon/Officer
Boy

01-08-
2019 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000132480

IDBI BANK 193629 0 Bank
Transfer 193629 193629 0 0 0 0 0

132 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SANDIP

SUBHASH PISE
Peon/Officer
Boy

06-06-
2022 NA ENGG 0607104000138611

IDBI BANK 165600 0 Bank
Transfer 165600 165600 0 0 0 0 0

133 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes ANIKET

SANTOSH KANK
Laboratory
Assistant

07-08-
2024 NA ENGG,MCA 1973104000099484

IDBI BANK 144000 0 Bank
Transfer 144000 0 144000 0 0 0 0

134 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SUMIT NAVNATH

THORAT
Peon/Officer
Boy

01-05-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000138383

IDBI BANK 136300 0 Bank
Transfer 136300 136300 0 0 0 0 0

135 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes ADITYA RAJESH

SHINDE
Laboratory
Assistant

01-10-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144124

IDBI BANK 108000 0 Bank
Transfer 108000 108000 0 0 0 0 0

136 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

HEMALATA
KANHAIYALAL
CHAVHAN

Laboratory
Assistant

30-09-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144155

IDBI BANK 108000 0 Bank
Transfer 108000 108000 0 0 0 0 0

137 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes KUNAL ASHOK

GAIKWAD
Laboratory
Assistant

10-02-
2024 NA ENGG 0607104000144063

IDBI BANK 108000 0 Bank
Transfer 108000 108000 0 0 0 0 0

138 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SANTOSH
GANPAT
BHONDVE

Peon/Officer
Boy

28-11-
2024 NA ENGG,ME 0607104000145978

IDBI BANK 104000 0 Bank
Transfer 104000 104000 0 0 0 0 0

Total 85650194 1899870 85650194 0 81367684 1083252 3

Total Teaching Faculty 101 Total Non Teaching Faculty 37

ENGG 95 ENGG 35

MCA 3 MCA 1

ME 4 ME 2

Total Approved Faculty 56 Total Non Approved Faculty (Including Proposal Sent for
Approval)

82

Total Annual Salary - Teaching 75444660   ( 88%)

Total Annual Salary - Administration 10205534   (12%)

Total Annual Salary 85650194

Total Basic Pay 85650194

Total Grade Pay 0

Total HRA Pay 0

Total DA Pay 0

Total TA Pay 0

Total Leave Encash 0

Total Other Allowances 0

Total Institute PT/PF Pay 1453449

Total PT/PF/other statutory deduction Pay 707860

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

          Received the fee approval proposal for academic year 2026-27

         

          Proposal for Academic Year 2026-27

          Accepted

          or

          Returned as Deficient Proposal. Deficiencies mentioned
          as per the Checklist
          Sr. No. ________________________

                   Date:      /      /                                                                         Verified by
                                                                                           (Name of the Office Person & its Signature)

                                                                                           Signature of Section Officer
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